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Joshua Forstater

NATIONAL SALES

joshua.forstater@vestwell.com

215.896.8731

MD, Head of Workplace Sales & Distribution

Eli Landow

EAST

eli.landow@vestwell.com

203.631.0679

DVP and Head of Special Markets

Tim Susoev

WEST

timothy.susoev@vestwell.com

415.264.3927

Divisional VP

Divisions

AR

MS AL

TN

GA

FL

SC

LA

NC

VA

PA

MD
DE

WV

NY

VT ME

NH

RI
CTNJ

MA

OH

MI

IN

KY

IL

WI

MNND

SD

IANE

KS
CO

UT

WY

MT

OK

MO

HI

NV

AZ
NM

AK

ID

WA

OR

TX

CA

Key Accounts

John Farmakis

Enterprise  
Partnerships

john.farmakis@vestwell.com

973.214.0278

SVP,  
Enterprise Sales

Christian  
Romano

Strategic Accounts & 
Channel Partners

christian.romano@vestwell.com

401.829.8126

VP, Sales

John Resurreccion

Strategic Accounts & 
Channel Partners

john.resurreccion@vestwell.com

562.243.8981

VP, National  
Accounts & Advisory 
Enterprise Sales

Russell Newton

Payroll & 
Channel Sales

russell.newton@vestwell.com

860.389.4278

Divisional VP

Jessie Marino

Enterprise  
Partnerships

jessie.marino@vestwell.com

631.606.2662

VP, Enterprise 
Relationship 
Management

Bailey Hughes

Partner Success  
& Activation

bailey.hughes@Vestwell.com

757.848.6033

VP,  
Strategic Accounts

Specialty practices

Kevin Gaston

Plan Design &  
Institutional Consulting

kevin.gaston@vestwell.com

404.387.5964

Director of  
Plan Design

George Lambert

Wellness Solutions

george.lambert@vestwell.com

617.794.0485

VP, Workplace 
Solutions

Murray Glass

TPA Sales

murray.glass@vestwell.com

312.340.1739

VP, TPA 
Partnerships

Steve Mandel

Special Markets

steve.mandel@vestwell.com

651.788.1580

RVP, Special Markets
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1

MD

DE

WV
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NEW ENGLAND (MA,  ME,  NH,  RI ,  VT )

Steve Miley

Steve Miley Regional VP stephen.miley@vestwell.com 508.789.2624

Jack Colbert Senior Internal jack.colbert@vestwell.com 301.646.9105

Shawn Moshier Client Success Manager shawn.moshier@vestwell.com 929.470.1968

1

NY State-Connecticut (CT,  NY State)

Lee Copson

Lee Copson Regional VP lee.copson@vestwell.com 413.221.8484

Kathleen Brennan Internal kathleen.brennan@vestwell.com 332.249.6229

Joe Milano Client Success Manager joe.milano@vestwell.com 929.335.2283

2

New York-Long Island (NYC Metro,  North NJ)

DJ Tobin

DJ Tobin Regional VP dj.tobin@vestwell.com 929.238.9980

Kathleen Brennan Internal kathleen.brennan@vestwell.com 332.249.6229

Joe Milano Client Success Manager joe.milano@vestwell.com 929.335.2283

3

Mid-atlantic (DE ,  MD,  PA,  South NJ,  WV,  DC)

Jeffrey Carr

Jeffrey Carr Regional VP jeffrey.carr@vestwell.com 570.656.3328     

Jack Colbert Senior Internal jack.colbert@vestwell.com 301.646.9105

Joe Milano Client Success Manager joe.milano@vestwell.com 929.335.2283

4

East
Division

proposals@vestwell.com
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Eli Landow

eli.landow@vestwell.com

203.631.0679

DVP and Head  

of Special Markets
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AR

MS AL

TN

GA

FL

SC

LA

NC

VA

PA

MD

DE

WV

NY

VT
ME

NH

RI

CT
NJ

MA

OH

MI

IN

KY

IL

WI

MN
ND

SD

IA
NE
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UT

WY

MT
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MO

HI

AZ

NM

ID

TX

Laura Tully Regional VP laura.tully@vestwell.com 513.602.8709

Adam Bush Senior Internal adam.bush@vestwell.com 571.517.2473

Kate Matier Client Success Manager kate.matier@vestwell.com 929.552.8306

Southeast (NC,  SC ,  VA)

Laura Tully

5

Josh Henry Regional VP josh.henry@vestwell.com
 614.867.0361

Chase Zickerman Internal chase.zickerman@vestwell.com 484.844.9419

Kate Matier Client Success Manager kate.matier@vestwell.com 929.552.8306

Great Lakes (MI ,  OH,  KY )

Josh Henry

6

Lindsey Sprague Regional VP lindsey.sprague@vestwell.com 850.629.6185

Brett Horne Senior Internal brett.horne@vestwell.com 754.254.4070

Kate Matier Client Success Manager kate.matier@vestwell.com 929.552.8306

Flor ida (FL)

Lindsey 

Sprague

7

vestwell.com

East
Division

Eli Landow

eli.landow@vestwell.com

203.631.0679

DVP and Head  

of Special Markets
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AR

MS

LA

AL

TN

GA

FL

SC

LA

PA

DE

WV

NY

VT
ME

NJ

MI

INIL

WI
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ND

SD
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NE
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CO

UT

WY

MT

OK

MO

HI

AZ

NM

ID

TX

Dominic Ninh Regional VP dominic.ninh@vestwell.com 470.774.0549

Brett Horne Internal brett.horne@vestwell.com 754.254.4070

Kate Matier Client Success Manager kate.matier@vestwell.com 929.552.8306

Georgia (GA)

Dominic Ninh

8

Jeff Trull Regional VP jeff.trull@vestwell.com 615.498.4229

Adam Bush Senior Internal adam.bush@vestwell.com 571.517.2473

Joe Milano Client Success Manager joe.milano@vestwell.com 929.335.2283

South Central ( TN,  MS,  AL ,  LA)

Jeff Trull

9

Mike Sullivan Regional VP mike.sullivan@vestwell.com 630.363.1029

Chase Zickerman Internal chase.zickerman@vestwell.com 484.844.9419

Shawn Moshier Client Success Manager shawn.moshier@vestwell.com 929.470.1968

Chicagoland  ( IL ,  IN,  w i )

Mike Sullivan

10

vestwell.com

East
Division
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Eli Landow

eli.landow@vestwell.com

203.631.0679

DVP and Head  

of Special Markets
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AR

MS AL

TN

LA

OH

MI

IN

KY

IL

WI

MN

ND

SD

IA
NE

KS
CO

UT

WY

MT

OK

MO

HI

Reno, 
NV

AZ
NMAK

ID

WA

OR

TX

West
Division

Tim Susoev

timothy.susoev@vestwell.com

415.264.3927

Divisional VP

Upper Midwest (MN,  IA ,  ND,  SD,  NE)

Mike Guinane

Mike Guinane Regional VP mike.guinane@vestwell.com 402.215.5234

Lami Harmon Senior Internal lami.harmon@vestwell.com 720.408.3086

Shawn Moshier Client Success Manager shawn.moshier@vestwell.com 929.470.1968

1

Phil Kennedy Regional VP phil.kennedy@vestwell.com 720.334.6661

Lami Harmon Senior Internal lami.harmon@vestwell.com 720.408.3086

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

Rocky  Mounta ins (CO ,  UT,  WY,  MT )

Phil Kennedy

Stephen McNeill Regional VP steve.mcneill@vestwell.com 503.799.2535

Carlina Miles Senior Internal carlina.miles@vestwell.com 415.965.5251

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

Pac if ic  Northwest (AK ,  ID,  OR ,  WA)

Stephen 

McNeill

Tim Susoev Divisional VP timothy.susoev@vestwell.com 415.264.3927

Carlina Miles Senior Internal carlina.miles@vestwell.com 415.965.5251

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

Northern  Cal iforn ia  (North  CA,  Reno  NV )

Tim Susoev

4
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AR

MS AL

TN

LA

MI

IN

KY

IL

WI

MN
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SD
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NE
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CO
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WY

MT
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MO

HI

NV

AZ NMAK

WA

TX

West
Division

Tim Susoev

timothy.susoev@vestwell.com

415.264.3927

Divisional VP

Randy Vail Regional VP randy.vail@vestwell.com 207.450.9817

Dylan Hendricks Internal dylan.hendricks@vestwell.com 623.343.7430

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

Desert West (AZ ,  NV,  NM,  & West TX)

Randy Vail

5

Southern California (South CA,  HI)

Rudy Grodzen

Rudy Grodzen  Regional VP rudy.grodzen@vestwell.com  818.822.6610

Dylan Hendricks Internal dylan.hendricks@vestwell.com 623.343.7430

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

6

Zaac Cook Regional VP zaac.cook@vestwell.com 770.826.7656

Ali Eagen Senior Internal ali.eagen@vestwell.com 623.526.0316

Shawn Moshier Client Success Manager shawn.moshier@vestwell.com 929.470.1968

Plains (KS,  MO ,  AR ,  OK )

Zaac Cook

7

Jen Cooke Regional VP jennifer.cooke@vestwell.com 513.253.7938

Ali Eagen Senior Internal ali.eagen@vestwell.com 571.242.0674

Chris Diniz Client Success Manager chris.diniz@vestwell.com 929.531.6942 

Texas ( TX,  ex-West TX)

Jen Cooke

8
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